MAINE.

VISITMAINE.COM

Maine Statewide Group Services

Maine Office of Tourism Contact

Canadian & Domestic US
Chiara Moriconi

Tel: 207-624-9809
Chiara.Moriconi@maine.gov

Maine Receptive Tour Operators:

Maine Tour Connection

96 Ocean Street, Ste. 3, S. Portland, ME 04106

Phone: 800-554-5246; 207-878-8400; Fax: 207-878-9300
info@mainetour.com; www.mainetour.com

Summer Feet — Bicycle Tours

PO Box 10822, Portland, ME 04104

Phone: 866-857-9544; 207-232-9415
norman@summerfeet.net; www.summerfeet.net

Maine Convention & Visitors Bureau:

Visit Portland
Lynn Tillotson, President & CEO
207-772-4994; www.visitportland.com

Mileage from Portland, ME to Major Cities

Boston
Burlington, VT
Concord, NH
Halifax, NS
Hartford, CT
Montreal, QUE
Moncton, NB
Philadelphia, PA
Providence, RI
New York, NY
St. John, NB
Toronto, ON
Washington, DC
Florida

Miles
106
257
109
552
203
256
430
410
174
311
297
574
535
1,310

Kilometers
171
413
175
888
327
412
692
660
280
500
478
924
861
2,113

Convention/Meeting/Reunion/Wedding Planning: 207-772-4994 ext. 225; sales@visitportland.com
Motorcoach Planning: 207-772-4994 ext. 233; tours@visitportland.com

Border Crossing Information

Required Documents: Valid Passport or Passcard
No passage allowed with an existing DUl on record.

Refer to the U.S. Passport Services Bureau for more information on border crossing policies: 1- 877-

4USAPPT or online at www.travel.state.gov.

Border Crossings to Quebec & New Brunswick with Detailed Information:

http://www.ezbordercrossing.com/list-of-border-crossings/maine/
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