



## Maine Statewide Group Services

### Maine Office of Tourism Contact

#### **Canadian & Domestic US**

Chiara Moriconi  
Tel: 207-624-9809  
[Chiara.Moriconi@maine.gov](mailto:Chiara.Moriconi@maine.gov)

### Maine Receptive Tour Operators:

#### **Maine Tour Connection**

96 Ocean Street, Ste. 3, S. Portland, ME 04106  
Phone: 800-554-5246; 207-878-8400; Fax: 207-878-9300  
[info@mainetour.com](mailto:info@mainetour.com); [www.mainetour.com](http://www.mainetour.com)

#### **Summer Feet – Bicycle Tours**

PO Box 10822, Portland, ME 04104  
Phone: 866-857-9544; 207-232-9415  
[norman@summerfeet.net](mailto:norman@summerfeet.net); [www.summerfeet.net](http://www.summerfeet.net)

### Maine Convention & Visitors Bureau:

#### **Visit Portland**

Lynn Tillotson, President & CEO  
207-772-4994; [www.visitportland.com](http://www.visitportland.com)  
Convention/Meeting/Reunion/Wedding Planning: 207-772-4994 ext. 225; [sales@visitportland.com](mailto:sales@visitportland.com)  
Motorcoach Planning: 207-772-4994 ext. 233; [tours@visitportland.com](mailto:tours@visitportland.com)

### Border Crossing Information

Required Documents: Valid Passport or Passcard  
No passage allowed with an existing DUI on record.  
Refer to the U.S. Passport Services Bureau for more information on border crossing policies: 1- 877-4USAPPT or online at [www.travel.state.gov](http://www.travel.state.gov).

#### **Border Crossings to Quebec & New Brunswick with Detailed Information:**

<http://www.ezbordercrossing.com/list-of-border-crossings/maine/>

Mileage from Portland, ME to Major Cities		
	Miles	Kilometers
Boston	106	171
Burlington, VT	257	413
Concord, NH	109	175
Halifax, NS	552	888
Hartford, CT	203	327
Montreal, QUE	256	412
Moncton, NB	430	692
Philadelphia, PA	410	660
Providence, RI	174	280
New York, NY	311	500
St. John, NB	297	478
Toronto, ON	574	924
Washington, DC	535	861
Florida	1,310	2,113